79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 5, 2024 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PIANO SOLO ®
Wattage 17.3W per 3.28 ft (1 m)
Power Supply 120VAC
Light Source StripLED, Included
Dimming Dimmable
Construction Body: Steel
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens —
Efficacy —
Optics —
Finishes Raw Black Iron, Matte Black Painted
Fixture Dimensions 41.34” l x 16.14” h x 5.91” base
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Piano Solo is a plug-in LED bar table lamp made of steel that is perfect for a
home or office desk environment. It is available in 2 color temperatures, and
2 standard finishes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R50.010.2.27.US.
R50.010 . . . US
Model No. Finish CCT
R50.010 2 - Matte Black Painted 27 - 2700K US
3 - Raw Black Iron 30 - 3000K
41.34" x 5.91" x H 16.14"